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Chief Judge: Christine Clayton

2021 Century Showcase

Mus Eff Vis Eff Ind Mus Ens Mus Ind Vis Ens Vis
Unit K Rouse J Fisher Effect | P Vandehey B Janicula | Music C Clayton K Jull Visual Total
Rep | Perf | Total| Rep | Perf [Total| Total |Mus [Tech|Total| Mus | Tech[Total| Total |Tech| Ach |Total|Comg Ach [Total| Total [Sub |Pen
Open
Grants | 89|89 [178] 87 | 86 [173] 35.10 | 88 | 88 [ 132 89 | 88 [132.7526.48 | 86 | 84 [127.9 89 | 86 [131.9525.88 [87.450.00] 87.45
Pass [1 |11 ]2]3]3] 1 [a|s|[3[1][1][1] 1 |2]3]2]2]3]2] 2 |1 1
88 | 87 [175] 88 | 87 | 175| 35.00 | 89 | 86 |131.2587 | 86 [129.7526.10 | 84 | 85 [126.7590 | 88 (133.5 26.03 |87.130.00( 87.13
Sherwood
22121 ]121|1 2 2|14 |4a]|3]|3]|3 4 4 l2131]1]1 1 2 2
. |86 |87 |173| 85 | 89 [174]| 34.70 | 89 | 89 [133.5 88 | 87 |131.2526.48 | 85 | 83 | 126 | 87 | 87 [130.5 25.65 [86.830.00| 86.83
Mountainsigde
312134711 2 3 2212|222 1 34143 2|3 3 3 3
West 86 | 85 [171] 86 | 85 | 171 | 34.20 | 90 | 91 |135.7586 | 85 |128.2526.40 | 87 | 86 [129.7585 | 84 [126.7525.65 |86.250.00( 86.25
Salem |3 [4[a|3|a]a] 4 [1[1[1[aala] 3 [1]1]1]a]lala]l 3 |a 4
78 | 77 |155| 73 | 75 | 148 | 30.30 | 80 | 79 [119.2577 | 77 |115.5 23.48 | 75 | 78 |114.7677 | 77 |115.5] 23.03 [76.80 0.00| 76.80
Sunset
6|6 ]|6|6]|5]|5 6 s |5 |5 |7 |7]|7 5 8| 5|6 |6 |66 6 5 5
Sheld 79 [ 79 |158| 72 | 74 (146 30.40 | 76 | 77 [114.7680 | 79 |119.2623.40 | 77 | 75 | 114 | 76 | 76 | 114 | 22.80 [76.600.00| 76.60
eldon
55|57 ]6]|6 5 6| 6|6 |5]|5]|5 6 6 |77 |7 |7]|7 7 6 6
Gl 77 | 76 |153| 74 | 71 |145|29.80 | 75 | 75 [112.5) 76 | 76 | 114 | 22.65 | 78 | 76 |115.5| 82 | 79 [120.7523.63 [76.080.00| 76.08
encoe
77175 ]|8|7 7 7|17 |7]|8]|8]|s 7 5|16 |5]|5]|5]|5 5 7 7
HilHi 75 | 75 |150| 69 | 70 [139 ]| 28.90 | 69 | 68 [102.7578 | 78 | 117 | 21.98 | 76 | 70 |109.5 75 | 73 | 111 | 22.05 [72.930.00( 72.93
ilHi
g[8 |89 99| 8 [M|M|[1M]e6|6]|6| 8 |7|[10]8|8|]9]|9]|] 8 |3s8 8
. 71 [ 71 |142| 70 | 72 [142| 28.40 | 71 | 72 [107.2571 | 70 [|105.7521.30 | 70 | 71 |105.7574 | 75 [111.7521.75 (71.450.00( 71.45
Southridge;
101010 8 | 7 | 8 9 99 |9 |[13]13]13 1 129 |1M|[9]|8]|s 9 9 9
Tigard 74 | 73 |147| 64 | 66 [130| 27.70 | 70 | 69 [104.2575 | 75 |112.50 21.68 | 69 | 67 | 102 | 73 | 71 [ 108 | 21.00 (70.380.00( 70.38
igar
9 9|99 ]13]12]12 10 10|/10|10]| 9| 9] 9 10 13 (1213 [ 10 ] 10 | 10 12 10 10
Aloh 70 [ 70 |140| 63 | 60 [123 ]| 26.30 | 73 | 74 [110.2573 | 73 |109.5 21.98 | 72 | 72 | 108 [ 72 | 70 [106.5 21.45 (69.730.00( 69.73
oha
M1 111414 ] 14 13 g8 |8 | 811|111 8 108 ]9 |[1M]11]|Mn 10 11 1
Libert 68 | 67 [135]| 68 | 68 | 136 | 27.10 | 65 | 64 |96.79 74 | 74 | 111 | 20.78 | 74 | 69 [107.2570 | 68 [103.5 21.08 |68.9590.00( 68.95
ibe
y 13 (13|13 | 10| 10 | 10 1" 14 [ 14 | 14 [ 10 | 10 | 10 12 9 (1M |10]|13]| 13| 13 1" 12 12
. 69 | 68 |137| 67 | 67 |134| 2710 | 67 | 65 [ 99 | 72 [ 72 [108 | 20.70 | 71 | 66 |102.7571 | 69 | 105 | 20.78 |68.58 0.00| 68.58
Hermiston
12121211111 1" 131313 [12]12] 12 13 1|13 [ 12|12 |12 | 12 13 13 13
McMi i 65 | 64 [129] 65 | 62 [ 127 25.60 | 69 | 66 [101.2569 | 69 [103.5 20.48 | 68 | 64 | 99 | 69 | 64 [99.75 19.88 [65.950.00( 65.95
cMinnville
14 (14|14 |12 |13 13 14 11121214 | 14 | 14 14 14 (14 | 14 [ 14 | 14 | 14 14 14 14
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